Date

Monday, May 5
Monday, May 5
Monday, May 5

Tuesday, May 6
Tuesday, May 6
Tuesday, May 6
Wednesday, May 7
Wednesday, May 7
Thursday, May 8

Friday, May 9

Friday, May 9
Friday, May 9

Monday, May 12
Tuesday, May 13
Tuesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 14
Wednesday, May 14
Wednesday, May 14
Thursday, May 15

Thursday, May 15
Thursday, May 15
Friday, May 16
Friday, May 16

Friday, May 16

*Fullerton Community Center & Grand Hall, 340 W. Commonwealth Ave, Fullerton, CA 92832

Sunny Hills High School
AP 2025 Testing Schedule

Test
Biology
European History

Microeconomics

Human Geography
Chemistry

US Gov & Politics
English Literature
Computer Science A

Statistics

US History

Chinese Language

Macroeconomics

Calculus AB and BC

Environmental Science

Physics 2: Algebra Based

English Language

German Language

Physics C: Mechanics

Spanish Language
Computer Science
Principles

Physics C: Elect & Mag

Spanish Literature

Physics 1: Algebra Based

Psychology

Location
SHHS Gym
SHHS Gym
Room 33

Community Center (A-R)

Grand Hall (S-2)
SHHS Gym
SHHS Gym
SHHS Gym
SHHS Gym

SHHS Gym
Community Center
(A-Kharwa)
SHHS Gym (Kim-2)

Lyceum

SHHS Gym
SHHS Gym (A-O)
Lyceum (P-2)

SHHS Gym
Room 33

Community Center (A-R)

Grand Hall (S-2)
SHHS Gym
SHHS Gym
SHHS Gym

SHHS Gym
Room 50
Room 1
SHHS Gym

Community Center (A-P)

Grand Hall (Q-2)

Student

Approximate

Report Time End Time**

7:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:40 a.m.

7:00 a.m

7:15a.m.
11:30 a.m.
7:15a.m.
11:30 a.m.
7:15a.m.

7:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

7:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

7:00 a.m.
7:45a.m.
11:45 a.m.
7:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
7:45a.m.
7:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

End times are approximate and will be updated on the day of testing.
Students will be excused from classes for the entire day of their test.

11:45 a.m
3:45 p.m
2:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
3:45 p.m.
11:45 a.m
3:45 p.m.
11:45 a.m

12:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

11:45 a.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m

11:45 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
3:15 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

3:20 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
11:45 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

3:15 p.m.


https://www.cityoffullerton.com/government/departments/parks-recreation

