Sunny Hills High School AP 2025 Testing Schedule

Date	Test	Location	Student Report Time	Approximate End Time**
Monday, May 5	Biology	SHHS Gym	7:15 a.m.	11:45 a.m
Monday, May 5	European History	SHHS Gym	11:30 a.m.	3:45 p.m
Monday, May 5	Microeconomics	Room 33	11:40 a.m.	2:30 p.m.
Tuesday, May 6	Human Geography	Community Center (A-R) Grand Hall (S-Z)	7:00 a.m	11:00 a.m.
Tuesday, May 6	Chemistry	SHHS Gym	7:15 a.m.	11:45 a.m.
Tuesday, May 6	US Gov & Politics	SHHS Gym	11:30 a.m.	3:45 p.m.
Wednesday, May 7	English Literature	SHHS Gym	7:15 a.m.	11:45 a.m
Wednesday, May 7	Computer Science A	SHHS Gym	11:30 a.m.	3:45 p.m.
Thursday, May 8	Statistics	SHHS Gym	7:15 a.m.	11:45 a.m
Friday, May 9	US History	Community Center (A-Kharwa) SHHS Gym (Kim-Z)	7:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.
Friday, May 9	Chinese Language	Lyceum	11:45 a.m.	2:30 p.m.
Friday, May 9	Macroeconomics	SHHS Gym	11:30 a.m.	2:45 p.m.
Monday, May 12	Calculus AB and BC	SHHS Gym (A-O) Lyceum (P-Z)	7:15 a.m.	11:45 a.m.
Tuesday, May 13	Environmental Science	SHHS Gym	11:30 a.m.	3:15 p.m.
Tuesday, May 13	Physics 2: Algebra Based	Room 33	11:30 a.m.	3:30 p.m
Wednesday, May 14	English Language	Community Center (A-R) Grand Hall (S-Z)	7:00 a.m.	11:45 a.m.
Wednesday, May 14	German Language	SHHS Gym	7:45 a.m.	11:45 a.m.
Wednesday, May 14	Physics C: Mechanics	SHHS Gym	11:45 a.m.	3:15 p.m.
Thursday, May 15	Spanish Language	SHHS Gym	7:30 a.m.	12:45 p.m.
Thursday, May 15	Computer Science Principles	SHHS Gym	11:30 a.m.	3:20 p.m.
Thursday, May 15	Physics C: Elect & Mag	Room 50	11:45 a.m.	3:15 p.m.
Friday, May 16	Spanish Literature	Room 1	7:45 a.m.	11:45 a.m.
Friday, May 16	Physics 1: Algebra Based	SHHS Gym	7:30 a.m.	11:45 a.m.
Friday, May 16	Psychology	Community Center (A-P) Grand Hall (Q-Z)	11:00 a.m.	3:15 p.m.

*Fullerton Community Center & Grand Hall, 340 W. Commonwealth Ave, Fullerton, CA 92832 End times are approximate and will be updated on the day of testing. Students will be excused from classes for the entire day of their test.